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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE
Statement of Receipts and Expenditures
for POLITICAL COMMITTEES

(RSA 664)
November 5, 2002

General Election

Chairperson, and I, M AdezlelNE “Eo Y

(print name)

(print name}

Treasurer of the AN AMC/\f\E SB(E.E_ C \sﬂ\i’ OYEMoceake
Committee, located 2t 3 5 HramongeSA. Mancheskee paW\ oTUGH

{maifing address) (town/city) (state) (zip code)

report that the Committee has receipts or expenditures exceeding 3500 for the general election and do submit the
following report of receipts and expenditures.

SUMMARY OF RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES FOR GENERAL ELECTION

Date of Report:  October 16 [ October30 [1  November 13 &l

13 Amount brought forward from Primary 1)
(Required only on first report filed for General Election)

Receipts:
2) Total of all general election receipts in this report 2)
3) Total of all receipts previously reported for general election 3)

4) Total of all general election receipts

(Add Iines 1, 2 and 3) ‘ﬁEC EEVEE

Expenditures: N ov 1 3 2 002
5) Total general election expendlwreN-EWA MP SHI RE 5)
6) Total of general election ape@ﬁ@@mlw@@r SRTE 8)
7) Total of expenditures to date for general election 7)
(Add lines 5 and 6)
8)
9)

g

(Indicate Surplus or Deficit)

5 20.000.00

5. 58,533.30
s58 533,30

£33, 51814

£33 016,63

55, ‘S35.8)

+ D 67138

$-

Secretary of State's Office, ¥

. Signature of Committee Treasurer

, Sateddouse Room 204, Concord, New Hampshire 03 T
Phone: 603-271-3242 — Fax: 603-271-6316 -- hitp:/fwww, state.nh.us/sos ﬁ%ﬁivg@

email: glections(@sos.state nh.us

NOV 1 3 2000

NEW HAMPSHIHE
SECRETARY OF 3~ TE



Page D of Pages

Candidate or Committee Name: MMQW SM C { ’\ Y b‘eJU\QC @u‘\‘»\'g

GENERAL ELECTION ITEMIZED RECEIPTS Reporting period ending _{ \ |1} 2002
T
Amount Aggregate™* If contribution or aggregate contribution

Full Name of Contributor Post Office Address of Date Contributions isover § 1 00 list:

{Alphabetical Order) Contribution Received to Date Qccupation and Place of Business

Total of receipts unitemized ($25 or under) in this report §

GENERAL ELECTION ITEMIZED EXPENDITURES * "tndicate to which eloction expenditure applies

Amount Date
Paid to Whom Post Office Address of Expense of Expense ***Primary/General Nature of Expenditure
' [} O
520 AN eIty

0O 0
o 14
(W O
[ O
O O
] O
0 £

*List occupation and place of business if total exceeds $ 100 for primary or general election. RSA 664:6, 1.
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Confributor Name Address City State Zip Code Amount General Agr. Amount Occupation
R.O.C. PAC 607 14th St, NW Ste. 800 Washington DC 20005 $3,800.00 x $8,800.00

Association of Trial Lawyers 1050 31st St NW Washington DC 20005 $10,000.00 x $10,000.00

Rawson Wood Box 502 Center Harbor NH 03226 $5,000.00 x $5,000.00 Retired
Stephen Johnson 5 Brennan St Manchester - NH 03109 $200.00 x $200.00 Retired
Friends of Dan O'Neil 381 Arah St Manchester NH 03104 $1,000.00 x $1,000.00

Total Contributions Period Ending 11/13/02 $20,000.00

Total of reciepts unitemized $0.00

Total Reciepts Ending 11/43/02 $20,000.00
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Daate Recieved

10/31/2002
10/30/2002
11/1/2002
111172002
11/1/2002
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SE°d H10L

Paid To:
Aaron Saunders

Boot Scootin' Boomers
Broadcast Solutions
Broadcast Solutions

Caitlin Daniuk
Caitlin Daniuk
Caitlin Daniuk
Insty Prints

Matt Valione
Matt Vallone
Michael Rollo
Michzae! Rolio
Michael Roilo
Mike Gross

Nate Bruggeman
Office Max
Raymond Buckley

Union Leader Corp.
Broadcast Solutions
Harris Copy/Trophy

Verizon

NH Democratic Party

Total Expenditures Period Ending 11/13/02

Address
1358 Elm St

9 Arrowhead Dr
13806 Goosefoot Terr.
13806 Goosefoot Terr.

709 Hall St
709 Hall St
709 Hall St
33 Lowell St
252 Blake Rd
252 Bilake Rd
4 Quirin St

4 Quirin St

4 Quirin St
429 Medford St
1358 Elm St

Saouth Willow St

24 Gabrielle St

William Loeb Way
13806 Goosefoot Terr.

18 Hanover St
PO Box 999

2 1/2 Beacon St

City
Manchester
Manchester
Rockville

Rockville

Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Epping
Epping
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Rockyville
Manchester
Hicksville
Concord

State Zip Code Amount

NH
NH
MD
MbD
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
MD
NH
NY
NH

03101
03102
20850
20850
03104
03104
03104
03101
03042
03042
03102
03102
03102
03109
03101
03103
03103
03109
20850
03101

11802 -

03301

$105.42
$200.00
$3,944.32
$2,164.24
$400.00
$400.00
$196.56
$596.20
$200.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$77.75
$150.00
$471.28
$155.97
$909.01
$2,615.99
$2,083.44
$1,145.40
$303.61
$5,000.00

$23,819.19

Expense Date General

11/11/2002 x
11/3/2002 x
10/30/2002 x
11/1/2002 x
11/1/2002 x
11/11/2002 x
11/11/2002 x
11/5/2002 x
11/1£2002 x
11/11/2002 x
11/1/2002 x
11/11/2002 x
11/11/2002 x
11/3/2002 x
11/11/2002 x
10/30/2002 x
11/11/2002 x

111112002 x

1111172002 x
11/41/2002 x
11/11/2002 x
11/11/2002 x

Nature of Exspense

Reimbursement
Donation

Auto Calls

Autc Calls
Consulting
Consulting
Reimbursement
Copying
Consulting
Consuliing
Consulting
Consuilting
Reimbursement
DJd Rally
Reimbursement
Copying
Reimbursement
Advertising
Auto Calis
Copying
Teiephone Bill
Donation
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